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202203150001
07310

03/15/2022
03:34:55

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

0 0 Instr
#:20211011000
493790

Other:SEE
INST

202206020002
21930

06/02/2022
11:01:18

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
TRUST

0 0 Instr
#:20220111000
012500

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202207150002
79590

07/15/2022
09:47:51

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIBANK 0 0 Instr
#:20220401000
133790

Sec:25
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202211100004
20720

11/10/2022
03:19:36

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIBANK Instr
#:20220816000
321040

Other:SEE
INST

202201110000
12510

01/11/2022
10:28:18

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAPITAL ONE 0 0 Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202202110000
60960

02/11/2022
09:28:46

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATON

44 123 Instr
#:20211028000
522460

Lot#:3 Book:44
Pg:123
Sub:RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE

202202110000
62540

02/11/2022
03:53:37

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CAPITAL ONE 23 46 Instr
#:20220111000
012510

Lot#:1 Book:23
Pg:46
Sub:HEATHER
BROOKE
OFFICE PARK
RESURVEY

202203010000
87180

03/01/2022
01:47:08

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CAPITAL ONE 0 0 Instr
#:20220111000
012510

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202204010001
33800

04/01/2022
01:11:20

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JLL REAL
ESTATE
CAPITAL LLC

0 0 Sec:25
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202204130001
53350

04/13/2022
03:41:06

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

RICE
FREDRICK
MAURICE

0 0 Instr
#:20080328000
125860

Other:SEE
INST


