Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 2; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION; Date Recorded= 2022;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202203150001 07310	03/15/2022 03:34:55	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			0	0	Instr #:20211011000 493790	Other:SEE INST
202206020002 21930	06/02/2022 11:01:18	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON TRUST			0	0	Instr #:20220111000 012500	Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202207150002 79590	07/15/2022 09:47:51	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIBANK			0	0	Instr #:20220401000 133790	Sec:25 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202211100004 20720	11/10/2022 03:19:36	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIBANK					Instr #:20220816000 321040	Other:SEE INST
202201110000 12510	01/11/2022 10:28:18	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAPITAL ONE			0	0		Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202202110000 60960	02/11/2022 09:28:46	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATON			44	123	Instr #:20211028000 522460	Lot#:3 Book:44 Pg:123 Sub:RETREAT AT GREYSTONE
202202110000 62540	02/11/2022 03:53:37	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CAPITAL ONE			23	46	Instr #:20220111000 012510	Lot#:1 Book:23 Pg:46 Sub:HEATHER BROOKE OFFICE PARK RESURVEY
202203010000 87180	03/01/2022 01:47:08	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CAPITAL ONE			0	0	Instr #:20220111000 012510	Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202204010001 33800	04/01/2022 01:11:20	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JLL REAL ESTATE CAPITAL LLC			0	0		Sec:25 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202204130001 53350	04/13/2022 03:41:06	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	RICE FREDRICK MAURICE			0	0	Instr #:20080328000 125860	Other:SEE INST